Certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001
Technical Datasheet
HM U Series
Turbine Flow Meters
for lubricating liquids
2 HM U Series – Turbine Flow Meters

•	 Low weight
3Turbine Flow Meters – HM U Series
1) 	 Exact type designation on request.
2) 	 Average values for single sensors at viscosity of 1 mm²/s; higher viscosities may differ.
3)	 Under laboratory conditions; incl. linearization; viscosity = 30 mm²/s.
Technical Data – Sizes
HM Type1) Measuring Range
(l/min)
K-Factor2)
(pulses/l)
max. Pressure
(bar/psi)
max. Frequency2)
(Hz)
Weight
(kg)
HM 007 U 1.2 to 20 4,800 420 [6,090] 1,800 0.6
HM 011 U 6 to 60 2,800 420 [6,090] 1,350 0.7
HM 022 U 15 to 300 605 420 [6,090] 800 1.3
HM 030 U 40 to 600 204 420 [6,090] 860 1.4
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5 %3)
Repeatability ±0.5 % (under the same conditions)
Linearity ±2.5 % of actual flow
Viscosity Range 30 mm2/s
Materials Housing:	 as per DIN 3.4365 [EN AW-7075]
Inner parts:	 as per DIN 1.4305 [AISI 303]
Wheels:	 as per DIN 1.4122
Bearing:	 HM 007 - 011: Tungsten carbide sleeve bearing
HM 022 - 030: Stainless steel ball bearing
Medium Temperature -40 °C up to +120 °C [-40 °F up to +248 °F]
Dimensions See dimensional drawing (page 4)
Technical Data – General
4 HM U Series – Turbine Flow Meters
3) 	 Attention: the total installation height is the result of the height (H) and the height of the electronics (dimensions in separate datasheet).
Dimensional Drawing
 E
 M
 P
 K  K
 G
 L
 T
 A
 H
 SW
Dokumentennr Dokumentname Datum Name
JJ/MM.NNXX GH-UX011-XX-PN400-G1-2Z-K-Datenblatt Dienstag, 28. März 2017
16:21:15 Neumayer
HM Type Ø A E G H K L M P T3) SW Ermeto
Adapter
HM 007 U 50 mm
[1.97 in]
16 mm
[0.63 in] G 1/4“ 47.5 mm
[1.87 in] G ¼“ 117 mm
[4.61 in]
60 mm
[2.36 in] M14x1.5 18 mm
[0.71 in]
46 mm
[1.81 in]
GE 08
SREDOMD
HM 011 U 50 mm
[1.97 in]
19 mm
[0.75 in] G 1/2“ 49 mm
[1.93 in] G ¼“ 144 mm
[5.67 in]
60 mm
[2.36 in] M14x1.5 18 mm
[0.71 in]
46 mm